10am
1pm
2pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
3:30
3:30

3:30
3:30
5pm
Spm
5:30

5:55
6:15

6:45

7:15
7:30

Thursday July 2nd 2015
FREE ADMISSION -$1.00 on site Parking (Thursday Only)

Ride Bracelets $10.00

Ride the Rides from 3pm to 9pm

4-H Horse Show

4-H Market Hog Parade

4-H Sheep Show

Gates Open

Midway Opens

Exhibit Hall Opens

Beano Opens -

4-H Goat Show

Spam Cooking Contest

(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)
Soccer Ball Contest

Karaoke with Fireman Fred
Houlton Farms Dairy Cooking Contest
4-H Alpaca Show

Pinata Contest

(Sponsored by Houlton Farms Dairy)
Cash Cube Contest

Oreo Cookie Stacking Contest
(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)
Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

Egg Toss

County Ramblers In Concert

Horse Ring
Livestock Area
Livestock Area

Millar Civic Center
Livestock Area
Exhibit Hall

Little League Field
Little League Stage
Exhibit Hall
Livestock Area

Fair Office

Little League Stage
Little League Stage

Little League Area

Little League Area
Little League Stage



Friday July 3rd 2015
Sponsored By #9 Wind Mountain Project
KID’'S DAY - Sponsored by Machias Savings Bank; Yorks of Houlton;

Houlton Water Co.; Mooers Realty; and First Choice Realty
$10.00 Gate Fee -Includes all rides & Fair Sponsored Activities

8am Gates Open

9am Gymkhana Horse Show Horse Ring

1lam Midway Opens

1l1am Exhibit Hall Opens

1lam Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving Little League Area
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

11:30 Dan Grady & His Marionettes Little League Stage

11:45 Maximum Velocity BMX Show Midway Area

11:45 EEL RACING - 4-6 year old Little League Area
(Sponsored by Berg Enterprises)

12pm BEANO HALL OPENS Millar Civic Center

12pm Kids 12 & Under Cupcake Contest Exhibit Hall

12pm Kiddie Tractor Pull Little League Field
(Sponsored by Andy's IGA)

12:15 Michael Blaine -Hypnotist Little League Stage

1pm Hula Hoop Contest Little League Field

1pm 4-H Market Hog Parade Livestock Area

1pm EEL RACING - 7 to 9 year olds Little League Area
(Sponsored by Berg Enterprises)

1:15 Fireman Fred in Concert Little League Stage

1:30 8 & 9 Year OId Pig Scramble Sign Up Little League Field

2pm Kids 13-17 Year Old Cupcake Contest Exhibit Hall

2pm 8 & 9 Year Old Pig Scramble Little League Field
(Sponsored by Aroostook Milling Co.)

2:55 Cash Cube Contest Little League Stage

3pm Maximum Velocity BMX Show Midway Area

3pm 4-H Beef Show Livestock Area

3:30 EEL RACING 10 to 12 Year Olds Little League Area
(Sponsored by Berg Enterprises)

3:30 Dan Grady & His Marionettes Little League Stage

3:30 Bubble Gum Blowing Contest Little League Field

3:30 10 & 11 Pig Scramble Sign Up Little League Area

3:45 Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving Little League Area
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

4pm 10 & 11 Pig Scramble Little League Area
(Sponsored by Aroostook Milling Co.)

4pm Kids 12 & Under Cookie Contest Exhibit Hall
(Sponsored by SADC )

4:30 4-H Dairy Show Livestock Area

5pm Michael Blaine -Hypnotist Little League Stage

5:45 Pinata Contest Fair Office

6:00 Dan Grady & His Marionettes Little League Stage



6:30
6:30
6:45

7pm
7:25
7:30

Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show
Michael Blaine Hypnotist

Egg Toss

(Sponsored by Andy's IGA)

4-H Swine/Market Hog Show

Cash Cube Contest

Fireman Fred in Concert

Midway Area
Little League Stage
Little League Area

Livestock Area
Little League Stage
Little League Stage



8am
8:30
9am
10am
1lam
1lam
11:30

11:45
12pm
12pm
12:15
12:25
12:30
12:45

1pm
1pm

1pm
1:30
2pm
2pm
2:15

2:30
2:55
3pm
3:30

3:30
3:30
3:45
4:30
4:45

5pm
Spm
5:30

6pm
6:00
6:55

Saturday July 4th 2015
Sponsored by Aroostook Milling Co.

$10.00 Gate Fee -Includes all rides & Fair Sponsored Activities
8:15-Firework -FIREWORKS PASS -$5.00 -Doesn’t Include Rides

Gates Open

Registration for Draft Horse Show
Draft Horse Show

Parade

Midway Opens

Exhibit Hall Opens

Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

Dan Grady & His Marionette’s
BEANO HALL OPENS

Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show

REGISTRATION for Lawn Mower Racing

Cash Cube Contest

Michael Blaine Hypnotist

Ice Cream Eating Contest
(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)
State of Maine Apple Pie Contest
Lawn Mower Racing

(Sponsored by Pepsi Cola Bottling Co.)
4-H Market Hog Parade

Fireman Fred In Concert

Bacon Appetizer Contest

4-H Rabbit Show

Basketball Contest

(Sponsored by Machias Savings Bank)
Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show
Cash Cube Contest

Dan Grady & His Marionettes

Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

Bacon Entrée Contest

Michael Blaine Hypnotist

Egg Toss

Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show
Salsa Chugging Contest
(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)
Bacon Dessert/Candy Contest
Pinata Contest

Moxie Chugging Contest
(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)
New England Baked Bean Contest
Michael Blaine -Hypnotist

Cash Cube Contest

Horse Ring
Horse Ring

Little League Field

Little League Stage
Millar Civic Center
Midway Area
Derby Area

Little League Stage
Little League Stage
Little League Area

Exhibit Hall
Derby Area

Livestock Area
Little League Stage
Exhibit Hall
Livestock Area
Little League Area

Midway Area

Little League Stage
Little League Stage
Little League Field

Exhibit Hall

Little League Stage
Little League Field
Midway Area

Little League Stage

Exhibit Hall
Fair Office
Little League Stage

Exhibit Hall
Little League Stage
Little League Stage



pm

7pm

pm
7:15

7:15
7:30
9:20

Dan Grady & His Marionettes

Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show

4-H Market Hog Auction

Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

Houlton Farms Dairy Lemonade Chugging
Fireman Fred Karaoke/In Concert
FIREWORKS

Little League Stage
Midway Area
Livestock Area
Little League Area

Little League Area
Little League Stage



Sunday July 5th, 2015

Sponsored by Katahdin Trust Co.
$10.00 Gate Fee- Includes All Rides & Fair Sponsored Activities

8am Gates Open

9:30 Registration North Country Cruiser Car Show

10 am North Country Cruiser Car Show

11lam Midway Opens

11am Exhibit Hall Opens

11:45 Dan Grady & His Marionette’s Little League Stage

12pm Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving Little League Field
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

12pm Maximum Velocity BMX BIKE Show Midway Area

12pm BEANO HALL OPENS Millar Civic Center

12pm Truck Pulls Derby Area
(Sponsored by Pepsi Cola Bottling Co.
and the Maine Army National Guard)

12:30 Michael Blaine Hypnotist Little League Stage

lpm Hamburger/Slider Contest Exhibit Hall

1:15 EGG TOSS Little League Field
(Sponsored by Andy's IGA)

1:30 Trophy Presentation —North Country
Cruiser Car Show

1:30 Fireman Fred in Concert Little League Stage

2pm State of Maine Blueberry Pie Contest Exhibit Hall

2:15 SKILLET THROW Little League Field

2:45 Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving Little League Field
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

2:55 Cash Cube Little League Stage

3pm Salsa & Guacamole Contest Exhibit Hall

3pm Michael Blaine Hypnotist Little League Stage

3pm Maximum Velocity BMX BIKE Show Midway Area

Spm DEMO DERBY Derby Area
(Sponsored by Pepsi Cola Bottling Co.
and the Maine Army National Guard)

6:30 Dan Grady & His Marionettes Little League Stage

6:45 Maximum Velocity BMX BIKE Show Midway Area

7pm Michael Blaine Hypnotist Little League Stage

7:30 Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving Little League Field
(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)

7:55 Cash Cube Contest Little League Stage

8:15 $1000.00 CASH GIVEAWAY Little League Stage



