Thursday July 2nd 2015 FREE ADMISSION -\$1.00 on site Parking (Thursday Only) Ride Bracelets \$10.00 Ride the Rides from 3pm to 9pm

10am	4-H Horse Show	Horse Ring
1pm	4-H Market Hog Parade	Livestock Area
2pm	4-H Sheep Show	Livestock Area
3pm	Gates Open	
3pm	Midway Opens	
3pm	Exhibit Hall Opens	
3pm	Beano Opens -	Millar Civic Center
3:30	4-H Goat Show	Livestock Area
3:30	Spam Cooking Contest	Exhibit Hall
	(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)	
3:30	Soccer Ball Contest	Little League Field
3:30	Karaoke with Fireman Fred	Little League Stage
5pm	Houlton Farms Dairy Cooking Contest	Exhibit Hall
5pm	4-H Alpaca Show	Livestock Area
5:30	Pinata Contest	Fair Office
	(Sponsored by Houlton Farms Dairy)	
5:55	Cash Cube Contest	Little League Stage
6:15	Oreo Cookie Stacking Contest	Little League Stage
	(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)	
6:45	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	
7:15	Egg Toss	Little League Area
7:30	County Ramblers In Concert	Little League Stage

Friday July 3rd 2015 Sponsored By #9 Wind Mountain Project

KID'S DAY - Sponsored by Machias Savings Bank; Yorks of Houlton; Houlton Water Co.; Mooers Realty; and First Choice Realty \$10.00 Gate Fee -Includes all rides & Fair Sponsored Activities

8am	Gates Open	
9am	Gymkhana Horse Show	Horse Ring
11am	Midway Opens	J
11am	Exhibit Hall Opens	
11am	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	J
11:30	Dan Grady & His Marionettes	Little League Stage
11:45	Maximum Velocity BMX Show	Midway Area
11:45	EEL RACING - 4-6 year old	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by Berg Enterprises)	· ·
12pm	BEANO HALL OPENS	Millar Civic Center
12pm	Kids 12 & Under Cupcake Contest	Exhibit Hall
12pm	Kiddie Tractor Pull	Little League Field
	(Sponsored by Andy's IGA)	
12:15	Michael Blaine -Hypnotist	Little League Stage
1pm	Hula Hoop Contest	Little League Field
1pm	4-H Market Hog Parade	Livestock Area
1pm	EEL RACING - 7 to 9 year olds	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by Berg Enterprises)	
1:15	Fireman Fred in Concert	Little League Stage
1:30	8 & 9 Year Old Pig Scramble Sign Up	Little League Field
2pm	Kids 13-17 Year Old Cupcake Contest	Exhibit Hall
2pm	8 & 9 Year Old Pig Scramble	Little League Field
	(Sponsored by Aroostook Milling Co.)	
2:55	Cash Cube Contest	Little League Stage
3pm	Maximum Velocity BMX Show	Midway Area
3pm	4-H Beef Show	Livestock Area
3:30	EEL RACING 10 to 12 Year Olds	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by Berg Enterprises)	
3:30	Dan Grady & His Marionettes	Little League Stage
3:30	Bubble Gum Blowing Contest	Little League Field
3:30	10 & 11 Pig Scramble Sign Up	Little League Area
3:45	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Area
4	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	I total I A
4pm	10 & 11 Pig Scramble	Little League Area
4.5.55	(Sponsored by Aroostook Milling Co.)	Fubilit Hall
4pm	Kids 12 & Under Cookie Contest	Exhibit Hall
4.20	(Sponsored by SADC)	Livestaal: Area
4:30	4-H Dairy Show	Livestock Area
5pm	Michael Blaine -Hypnotist	Little League Stage
5:45 6:00	Pinata Contest	Fair Office
6:00	Dan Grady & His Marionettes	Little League Stage

6:30	Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show	Midway Area
6:30	Michael Blaine Hypnotist	Little League Stage
6:45	Egg Toss	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by Andy's IGA)	
7pm	4-H Swine/Market Hog Show	Livestock Area
7:25	Cash Cube Contest	Little League Stage
7:30	Fireman Fred in Concert	Little League Stage

Saturday July 4th 2015

Sponsored by Aroostook Milling Co. \$10.00 Gate Fee -Includes all rides & Fair Sponsored Activities 8:15-Firework -FIREWORKS PASS -\$5.00 -Doesn't Include Rides

8am	Gates Open	
8:30	Registration for Draft Horse Show	Horse Ring
9am	Draft Horse Show	Horse Ring
10am	Parade	9
11am	Midway Opens	
11am	Exhibit Hall Opens	
11:30	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Field
	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	zime zeagae i ieia
11:45	Dan Grady & His Marionette's	Little League Stage
12pm	BEANO HALL OPENS	Millar Civic Center
12pm	Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show	Midway Area
12:15	REGISTRATION for Lawn Mower Racing	Derby Area
12:25	Cash Cube Contest	Little League Stage
12:30	Michael Blaine Hypnotist	Little League Stage
12:45	Ice Cream Eating Contest	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)	c _ca.ga.c /ca
1pm	State of Maine Apple Pie Contest	Exhibit Hall
1pm	Lawn Mower Racing	Derby Area
	(Sponsored by Pepsi Cola Bottling Co.)	20.0,700
1pm	4-H Market Hog Parade	Livestock Area
1:30	Fireman Fred In Concert	Little League Stage
2pm	Bacon Appetizer Contest	Exhibit Hall
2pm	4-H Rabbit Show	Livestock Area
2:15	Basketball Contest	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by Machias Savings Bank)	3.1
2:30	Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show	Midway Area
2:55	Cash Cube Contest	Little League Stage
3pm	Dan Grady & His Marionettes	Little League Stage
3:30	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Field
	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	G
3:30	Bacon Entrée Contest	Exhibit Hall
3:30	Michael Blaine Hypnotist	Little League Stage
3:45	Egg Toss	Little League Field
4:30	Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show	Midway Area
4:45	Salsa Chugging Contest	Little League Stage
	(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)	
5pm	Bacon Dessert/Candy Contest	Exhibit Hall
5pm	Pinata Contest	Fair Office
5:30	Moxie Chugging Contest	Little League Stage
	(Sponsored by County Yankee Grocer)	
6pm	New England Baked Bean Contest	Exhibit Hall
6:00	Michael Blaine -Hypnotist	Little League Stage
6:55	Cash Cube Contest	Little League Stage

7pm	Dan Grady & His Marionettes	Little League Stage
7pm	Maximum Velocity BMX Bike Show	Midway Area
7pm	4-H Market Hog Auction	Livestock Area
7:15	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Area
	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	_
7:15	Houlton Farms Dairy Lemonade Chugging	Little League Area
7:30	Fireman Fred Karaoke/In Concert	Little League Stage
9:20	FIREWORKS	

Sunday July 5th, 2015 Sponsored by Katahdin Trust Co. \$10.00 Gate Fee- Includes All Rides & Fair Sponsored Activities

\$1,000 Prize Giveaway Day -Must Be Present to Win!!!!!

8am 9:30	Gates Open Registration North Country Cruiser Car Show	
10 am	North Country Cruiser Car Show	
11am	Midway Opens	
11am	Exhibit Hall Opens	
11:45	Dan Grady & His Marionette's	Little League Stage
12pm	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Field
· - - · · ·	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	
12pm	Maximum Velocity BMX BIKE Show	Midway Area
12pm	BEANO HALL OPENS	Millar Čivic Center
12pm	Truck Pulls	Derby Area
·	(Sponsored by Pepsi Cola Bottling Co. and the Maine Army National Guard)	•
12:30	Michael Blaine Hypnotist	Little League Stage
1pm	Hamburger/Slider Contest	Exhibit Hall
1:15	EGG TOSS	Little League Field
	(Sponsored by Andy's IGA)	zimo zoagao i ioia
1:30	Trophy Presentation –North Country	
	Cruiser Car Show	
1:30	Fireman Fred in Concert	Little League Stage
2pm	State of Maine Blueberry Pie Contest	Exhibit Hall
2:15	SKILLET THROW	Little League Field
2:45	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Field
	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	
2:55	Cash Cube	Little League Stage
3pm	Salsa & Guacamole Contest	Exhibit Hall
3pm	Michael Blaine Hypnotist	Little League Stage
3pm	Maximum Velocity BMX BIKE Show	Midway Area
5pm	DEMO DERBY	Derby Area
	(Sponsored by Pepsi Cola Bottling Co.	
6:30	and the Maine Army National Guard)	Little League Ctage
6:45	Dan Grady & His Marionettes	Little League Stage
	Maximum Velocity BMX BIKE Show Michael Blaine Hypnotist	Midway Area Little League Stage
7pm 7:30	Josh Landry Chainsaw Carving	Little League Field
1.30	(Sponsored by SW Collins Co.)	Little League Field
7:55	Cash Cube Contest	Little League Stage
8:15	\$1000.00 CASH GIVEAWAY	Little League Stage
	4.000.00 0/10/1 0/1 m/1///	_